UK 2661
V(0)a
Issue Date:
Valid Until:
Reference №:
8 January 2013
12 November 2022
T1128/0062

National Measurement Office
Notified Body Number 0126
In accordance with the requirements of the Non-Automatic Weighing Instruments
Regulations 2000 (SI 2000/3236) which implement, in the United Kingdom, Council
Directive 2009/23/EC, this EC type-approval certificate has been issued to:
A&D Instruments Ltd
24 Blacklands Way
Abingdon Business Park
Abingdon
Oxfordshire OX14 1DY
United Kingdom
in respect of a Class III, Non-Automatic Weighing Instrument designated the SK-
1000WP, SK-2000WP, SK5000WP, SK10KWP, SK-20KWP or SK-30KWP and
having the following characteristics:
Model Max Min (20 e) e Divisions
SK-1000WP 1000 g 10 g 0.5 g 2000
SK-2000WP 2000 g 20 g 1 g 2000
SK-5000WP 5000 g 40 g 2 g 2500
SK10KWP 10 kg 100 g 5 g 2000
SK-20KWP 20 kg 200 g 10 g 2000
SK-30KWP 30 kg 400 g 20 g 1500
The necessary data (principal characteristics, alterations, securing, functioning etc)
for identification purposes and conditions (when applicable) are set out in the
descriptive annex to this certificate.
This revision replaces previous versions of the certificate.